
Smyrna School District 2021-2022 School Calendar

District calendar is subject to revision by the Smyrna Board of Education

  August 2021
Tuesday - Wednesday August 24 - August 25 New Teacher Orientation

Thursday - Friday August 26 - August 27 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Monday - Tuesday August 30 - August 31 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

  September 2021
Wednesday - Thursday September 1 - September 2 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Friday September 3 No School - Schools Closed

Monday September 6 Labor Day - Schools Closed

Tuesday September 7 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Wednesday  September 8 First day of School (K-10)

Thursday  September 9 First day of School (11-12)

  October 2021
Wednesday October 6 Mid-Marking Period (7-12)

Friday October 8 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Friday October 15 Mid-Trimester 1 (K-6)

Friday October 15 Progress Reports Available Online (7-12)

Monday October 25 Progress Reports Available Online (K-6)

  November 2021
Monday November 8 End of Marking Period 1 (7-12)

Thursday November 11 Veteran's Day - Schools Closed

Friday November 12 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Wednesday November 17 Report Cards Available Online (7-12)

Monday - Tuesday November 22 - November 23
Early Childhood-Grade 8 Parent Conferences 
(No School Early Childhood-Grade 8)

Wednesday - Friday November 24 - November 26 Thanksgiving - Schools Closed

Monday November 29 Schools Reopen



  December 2021
Monday December 6 End of Trimester 1 (K-6)

Monday December 13 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Thursday December 16 Mid-Marking Period (7-12)

Wednesday December 22 Progress Reports Available Online (7-12)

Thursday - Friday December 23 - December 31 Winter Vacation - Schools Closed

  January 2022
Monday January 3 Schools Reopen

Monday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Schools Closed

Wednesday January 26 End of Marking Period 2 (7-12)

Thursday January 27 Mid-Trimester 2 (K-6)

Friday January 28 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

  February 2022
Friday February 4 Report Cards Available Online (7-12)

Monday February 7 Progress Reports Available Online (K-6)

Monday February 21 President's Day - Schools Closed

Friday February 25 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Saturday February 26 Event Cancelled - I Love Smyrna School District Day

  March 2022
Wednesday March 2 Mid-Marking Period 3 (7-12)

Thursday March 10 End of Trimester 2 (K-6)

Friday March 11 Progress Reports Available Online (7-12)

Monday March 14 Staff Professional Development Day (All)

Friday March 18 Report Cards Available Online (K-6)

Tuesday March 29 11th Grade SAT Day (No School for Grades 9, 10, & 12)

  April 2022
Monday April 4 End of Marking Period 3 (7-12)

Wednesday April 13 10th Grade PSAT Day (No School for Grades 9, 11 & 12)

Wednesday April 13 Report Cards Issued (7-12)

Friday - Friday April 15 - April 22 Spring Break - Schools Closed

Monday April 25 Schools Reopen

Friday April 29 Mid-Trimester 3 (K-6)



  May 2022
Monday May 9 Progress Reports Available Online (K-6)

Wednesday May 11 Mid-Marking Period (7-12)

Friday May 20 Progress Reports Available Online (7-12)

Friday May 27 Seniors Last Day (12th Grade Only)

Monday May 30 Memorial Day - Schools Closed

  June 2022
Saturday June 4 Smyrna High School Graduation

Tuesday June 7 Full Day - High School Exams (Periods 2 & 4)

Wednesday June 8 Full Day - High School Exams (Periods 1 & 3)

Thursday June 9 1/2 Day (Grades 9-11)  HS Exams (Periods 6 & 8)

Friday June 10 1/2 Day (Grades 9-11)  HS Exams (Periods 5 & 7)

Friday June 10 Last Student Day (All)

Monday  - Wednesday June 13 - June 15 Staff Professional Development Day (All)


